easyPilot Nordic
The turn fitting system.
in
windows
Product Catalogue 03/2014
Print-no. 996 000 406 / 03/2014 EN
Aug. Winkhaus GmbH & Co. KG · August-Winkhaus-Str. 31 · D-48291 Telgte · T +49 (0) 25 04-921-0 · F +49 (0) 25 04-921-340    www.winkhaus.de
Winkhaus easyPilot Nordic

-  With pre-assembled balcony door catch bolt
-  Not suitable for activPilot Comfort / duoPort PAS
Drive rod GAK ... C
-  incl. reinforced clamping mechanism within the profile
groove
Article description Article No. Scope of application Dimension
GK
DFE TFE VPA1
Qty. Type
VPA2
Qty. Type
VPA3
Qty. Type
GAK.465 4926221 FFH 420 - 520 0 210 10 BD 100 KK 800 EK
GAK.465.C 4935841 FFH 420 - 520 0 210 10 BD 100 KK 800 EK
GAK.710 4926207 FFH 460 - 710 1 210 20 BD 600 EA
GAK.710.C 4935843 FFH 460 - 710 1 210 20 BD 600 EA
GAK.830 4926230 FFH 580 - 830 2 260 20 BD 600 EA
GAK.830-1 4926231 FFH 580 - 830 2 260 20 BD 600 EA
GAK.945 4926208 FFH 695 - 945 3 260 • • 20 BD 400 EA
GAK.945-1 4926209 FFH 695 - 945 3 260 • • 20 BD 400 EA
GAK.1100-1 4926234 FFH 850 - 1100 3 375 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAK.1195-1 4926236 FFH 945 - 1195 4 470 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAK.1195-2 4926237 FFH 945 - 1195 4 470 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAK.1325-1 4978659 FFH 1075 - 1325 4 550 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAK.1325-1.G500 4937485 FFH 1075 - 1325 4 500 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAK.1325-2 4978670 FFH 1075 - 1325 4 550 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAK.1550-1 4926224 FFH 1300 - 1550 5 550 • • 10 BD 360 L1
GAK.1550-2 4926225 FFH 1300 - 1550 5 550 • • 10 BD 360 L1
GAK.1775-2 4926228 FFH 1525 - 1775 7 550 • • 10 BD 400 L1
GAK.1775-3 4926229 FFH 1525 - 1775 7 550 • • 10 BD 400 L1
GAK.1850-2 5000529 FFH 1600 - 1850 7 715 • • 10 BD 360 L1
GAK.2000-2 4938089 FFH 1750 - 2000 8 1050 • • 10 BD 360 L2
GAK.2000-2.BK 4942670 FFH 1750 - 2000 8 1050 • 10 BD 360 L2
GAK.2000-4 4938120 FFH 1750 - 2000 8 1050 • • 10 BD 360 L2
GAK.2000-4.BK 4942671 FFH 1750 - 2000 8 1050 • 10 BD 360 L2
GAK.2225-2 4938122 FFH 1975 - 2225 9 1050 • • 10 BD 360 L2
GAK.2225-2.BK 4942672 FFH 1975 - 2225 9 1050 • 10 BD 360 L2
GAK.2225-4 4938123 FFH 1975 - 2225 9 1050 • • 10 BD 360 L2
GAK.2225-4.BK 4942673 FFH 1975 - 2225 9 1050 • 10 BD 360 L2
Drive rods 8
2
3
4

43 mm screw centres
-  Central fastening as standard
-  Turn position is the factory default
-  Drive stroke approx. 37 mm with window handle rotation by
180°
-  Faceplate width 16 mm
-  Overlapping system linkage without connecting plates
Drive rod GAM ... BK
AL
-  With pre-assembled balcony door catch bolt
-  Not suitable for activPilot Comfort / duoPort PAS
Article description Article No. Scope of application DFE TFE VPA1
Qty. Type
VPA2
Qty. Type
GAM.800 4926267 FFH 510 - 800 2 20 BD 400 EA
GAM.1050 4926268 FFH 710 - 1050 2 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAM.1050-1 4926269 FFH 710 - 1050 2 • • 20 BD 360 EA
GAM.1400 4926290 FFH 900 - 1400 4 • • 20 BD 360 L1
GAM.1400-1 4926291 FFH 900 - 1400 4 • • 20 BD 360 L1
GAM.1400-2 4926292 FFH 900 - 1400 4 • • 20 BD 360 L1
GAM.1800 4926293 FFH 1300 - 1800 6 • • 10 BD 360 L1
GAM.1800-2 4926295 FFH 1300 - 1800 6 • • 10 BD 360 L1
GAM.2300 4938161 FFH 1800 - 2300 8 • • 10 BD 360 L2
GAM.2300-3 4938163 FFH 1800 - 2300 8 • • 10 BD 360 L2
GAM.2300-3.BK 4942674 FFH 1800 - 2300 8 • 10 BD 360 L2
Drive rods 9
2
3
4